
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

MAY 2025

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Hours:  Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

There are still some 
open spots in our 

summer programs! 
Scan the code to see 
our summer listing!

Museum 
closed for 
Memorial 

Day.

Last Class of the Season!

Last Class of the Season! Last Class of the Season!


