

MAY 2025



Hours: Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	FAMILY MUSUMER C	oper sumn Scan	e are still some n spots in our ner programs! the code to see ummer listing!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am Last Class of the Season!
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks! Last Class of the Season!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes. Last Class of the Season!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Closed	Museum closed for Memorial Day.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm